
CHARLOTTE BALLET GROUP SALES ORDER FORM
2019/2020 SEASON

SUBMIT COMPLETED ORDER FORM BY:  
MAIL: Charlotte Ballet Attn: Group Sales |  701 N. Tryon St.  |  Charlotte, NC 28202
EMAIL: groupsales@charlotteballet.org

CONTACT INFORMATION

Group Name:

Group Type:

Contact Person’s Name:

Position/Title (if applicable):

Email:

Phone:

Street Address:

City: 								        State:				    Zip:

ORDER

TICKET DELIVERY METHOD 
Please select one:

	 Mail (add $3.00 mailing fee to order)		            Will Call (tickets will be held under group contact name only)

HOW TO PAY 
Please make checks payable to Charlotte Ballet or fill out the attached credit card authorization form.  
A $100 deposit is due at the time of reservation.

	 Enclosed is a check made payable to Charlotte Ballet			   Charge my credit card

	 Visa 		  Mastercard		  American Express		  Discover

Name on Card: 

Credit Card Number:

Expiration Date (MM/YY):	      /		   CVV:

First Choice  
Performance/Date/Time
Example: Leonce and Lena  

October 26 at 2 PM

Second Choice  
Performance/Date/Time

Leonce and Lena  
 October 25 at 7:30 PM

Total Number of Group Tickets 
(includes 1 complimentary)

26

Seating/Accessibility  
Notes

Guest requires the use of a 
wheelchair



PERFORMANCES

LEONCE AND LENA  |  KNIGHT THEATER
(430 S. Tryon St.  |  Charlotte, NC 28202)

Thursday 	 10/24/2019	 7:30 PM
Friday 		  10/25/2019	 7:30 PM
Saturday	 10/26/2019	 2:00 PM
Saturday	 10/26/2019	 7:30 PM

NUTCRACKER  |  BELK THEATER
(130 N. Tryon St.  |  Charlotte, NC 28202)

Friday 		  12/6/2019	 7:30 PM
Saturday	 12/7/2019	 2:00 PM
Saturday	 12/7/2019	 7:00 PM
Sunday	  	 12/8/2019	 2:00 PM
Sunday		  12/8/2019	 7:00 PM
Thursday	 12/12/2019	 7:30 PM
Friday 		  12/13/2019	 7:30 PM
Saturday	 12/14/2019	 2:00 PM
Saturday	 12/14/2019	 7:00 PM
Sunday 		  12/15/2019	 2:00 PM
Sunday		  12/15/2019	 7:00 PM
Thursday	 12/19/2019	 7:30 PM
Friday		  12/20/2019	 2:00 PM
Friday		  12/20/2019	 7:30 PM
Saturday	 12/21/2019	 2:00 PM
Saturday 	 12/21/2019	 7:00 PM
Sunday 		  12/22/2019	 2:00 PM
Sunday		  12/22/2019	 7:00 PM
Monday		 12/23/2019	 2:00 PM

INNOVATIVE WORKS  |  CENTER FOR DANCE
(701 N. Tryon St.  |  Charlotte, NC 28202)

Friday 		  1/24/2020	 7:30 PM
Saturday	 1/25/2020	 7:30 PM
Thursday	 1/30/2020	 7:30 PM
Friday 		  1/31/2020	 7:30 PM
Saturday	 2/1/2020	 2:00 PM
Saturday	 2/1/2020	 7:30 PM
Thursday	 2/6/2020	 7:30 PM
Friday		  2/7/2020	 7:30 PM
Saturday	 2/8/2020	 2:00 PM
Saturday 	 2/8/2020	 7:30 PM
Thursday	 2/13/2020	 7:30 PM
Friday		  2/14/2020	 7:30 PM
Saturday	 2/15/2020	 2:00 PM
Saturday 	 2/15/2020	 7:30 PM

SPRING WORKS: CLT TO NYC  |  KNIGHT THEATER
(430 S. Tryon St.  |  Charlotte, NC 28202) 

Thursday 	 4/23/2020	 7:30 PM
Friday 		  4/24/2020	 7:30 PM
Saturday	 4/25/2020	 2:00 PM
Saturday	 4/25/2020	 7:30 PM

CHOREOGRAPHIC LAB  |  CENTER FOR DANCE
(701 N. Tryon St.  |  Charlotte, NC 28202)

Thursday 	 5/14/2020	 7:30 PM
Friday 		  5/15/2020	 7:30 PM

Saturday	 5/16/2020	 7:30 PM

SLEEPING BEAUTY  |  KNIGHT THEATER
(430 S. Tryon St.  |  Charlotte, NC 28202)

Friday 		  3/13/2020	 7:30 PM
Saturday	 3/14/2020	 2:00 PM
Saturday	 3/14/2020	 7:00 PM
Sunday		  3/15/2020	 2:00 PM
Thursday	 3/19/2020	 7:30 PM
Friday 		  3/20/2020	 7:30 PM
Saturday	 3/21/2020	 2:00 PM
Saturday	 3/21/2020	 7:00 PM
Sunday		  3/22/2020	 2:00 PM

SUBMIT COMPLETED ORDER FORM BY:  
MAIL: Charlotte Ballet Attn: Group Sales |  701 N. Tryon St.  |  Charlotte, NC 28202
EMAIL: groupsales@charlotteballet.org


